3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Numero

346

261
604
356
472
338
344
900
964
916
960
28

775
274

708
1078
518
22
1032

216
183

634

713
804

202
1019
327
933
631
82
939
1030

Nome

EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES

DIEGO LOPES DE AZEVEDO
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA GARCIA

FABIO VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
IGOR MARQUES DOS SANTOS
ERICK JORDAN HIRT

EVANDRO BORGES QUIXABA
RENATO ALLAN MESSAIS COSTA
SERGIO ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
ROBERLEI DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
SANDER NASCIMENTO GUIDORIZZI

ALAN RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA
GARBOSA ADORNO

MAURO SERGIO DA SILVA

DOUGLAS ROBERTO BARBOSA
GOMES EVANGELISTA

MARCIO DA SILVA PIRES
WEVERTON DEODATO DE ABREU
JHONY MAICON SANTOS PESSOA
AILTON ROSA MAXIMO

TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES

DANIEL ANTONIO ARRUDA

CESAR ROGERIO SOARES DOS
SANTOS

LUCAS DIONIZIO AZEVEDO DA
FONSECA

MARCOS ANTONIO DZIOBA

MURILO LEONARDO LEBEDENKO DE
OLIVEIRA

CLODOALDO DE OLIVEIRA

THIAGO DOUGLAS TEODORO

ELTON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO BRAGA

LUCAS ANTONIO SANTIAGO SALAZAR
ANDRE DOMINGOS PEREIRA
RODRIGO SAHU DA SILVA

THOMAZ JEFFERSON RAMOS
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34

35
35
a7
29
25
40
33
47
a7
45
42

53
26

41
36
23
33
56

30
47

24

48
31

48
39
38
40
33
46
48
46

Fx.Et.

M3135

M3135
M3135
M4650
M2630
M2125
M3640
M3135
M4650
M4650
M4145
M4145

M5155
M2630

M4145
M3640
M2125
M3135
M5660

M2630
M4650

M2125

M4650
M3135

M4650
M3640
M3640
M3640
M3135
M4650
M4650
M4650

CIl.Fx.

SX.

LT £ £ £ £ £ L L£ L £ £ £

< Z

= 2 £ £ £

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= 0

< 2 £ £

Equipe Tempo
PRESIDENTE 00:22:25
VENCESLAU

13 BAEP 00:22:33

ANAS4RUN 00:23:57

NANTES RUNNERS 00:24:48

#SPARTA 00:25:11

PMESP 00:25:16

00:25:18

CANELA SECA 00:25:29

00:25:35

ATLETICA AGUIA 00:26:02

00:26:08

00:26:13

BAEP RUNNERS 00:26:48

CRS RUNNERS 00:26:57
PIQUEROBI

00:27:05

00:27:05

00:27:07

00:27:42

HIPERMERCADO 00:27:46

BERGAMINI & FAZENDAS

BERGAMINI

00:28:02

13 BAEP 00:28:41

00:28:45

00:28:50

00:28:55

00:28:58

13.BAEP 00:28:58

00:29:11

00:29:59

00:30:02

8 BAEP 00:30:07

VO2PROUP 00:30:08

CORPO DE BOMBEIROS 00:30:15

EPITACIO
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3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.

33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Numero Nome

17
683
543
545

1057

99
153
690
877
931
821
131
554

965
668
633
957
278
454
354
591

1017
369
111
852
404
603
557

795
256
238
720
891
326
138

ADRIANO TERRENGUI

MANOEL MESSIAS DA SILVA
JOSE AGNALDO DE JESUS NERIS
JOSE APARECIDO MENDONGA

VITOR AUGUSTO TERCARIOLI
SANTOS

ANDREW PARREIRA BORGES BENTO
CARLOS ALBERTO FAZIONI
MARCELINO SILVA PORTEL

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
RODOLFO NORONHA DE LIMA
NELITON SOUZA MARTINS

BRUNO CARRION CASTRO

JOSE RONALDO PEREIRA

SERGIO RICARDO MAZETO SANTOS
LUIS ROGERIO PINTO

LUCAS BARROSO PETINATI

SAMUEL AUGUSTO PEREIRA MARTINS
EDERSON JOSE DA SILVA

GUSTAVO SOARES

FABIO MACENA SOUSA

KEVIN HERCULES DE LIMA

THIAGO APARECIDO CRISTIANO
FERNANDO

ANTONIO VERA MARTINES FILHO
PAULO VITOR DA SILVA

GABRIEL LEITE BOCARI
LEANDRO MOURA DE LIMA

JOSENILTON ROSALINO DO
NASCIMENTO JUNIOR

MOISES ARNALDO MACHADO
DIEGO ALVES LEANDRO SANT ANA
DANYLLO ED ANDRADE SPINOLA
MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
REJUNIOR GUIMARAES DA SILVA
ELSON NARCISO COSTA

CAIQUE AUGUSTO VIEIRA SANTOS
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51
65
38
49
35

20
43
43
43
40
38
29
46

33
47
28
36
44
30
41
27

34
a7
27
52
25
46
46

34
23
36
35
34
59
36

Fx.Et.
MS5155
M6165
M3640
M4650
M3135

M1620
M4145
M4145
M4145
M3640
M3640
M2630
M4650

M3135
M4650
M2630
M3640
M4145
M2630
M4145
M2630

M3135
M4650
M2630
M5155
M2125
M4650
M4650

M3135
M2125
M3640
M3135
M3135
M5660
M3640

CI.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ KL £ £ £ £ £ (L

= £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo

CRSRUNNERS 00:30:19

VO2PROUP 00:30:21

00:30:23

POLICIA MILITAR 00:30:26

13BAEP 00:30:34

00:30:48

TREM BALA RUNNERS 00:30:53

00:31:24

AGUIA 00:31:27

00:31:40

PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:31:50

00:32:10

MFIT TEODORO 00:32:16
SAMPAIO

DRACENA RUNNERS 00:32:26

PARAGUACU RUNNERS 00:32:33

00:33:05

00:33:06

00:33:11

00:33:12

00:33:17

ASSESSORIA 00:33:28

ESPORTIVA CASSIA

SANTOS

00:33:29

00:33:30

00:33:32

SPEED BROTHERS 00:33:33

00:33:50

00:34:28

HIDALGO RUNNING 00:34:36

00:34:46

00:35:11

00:35:13

POLICIA MILITAR 00:35:54

MEGA CORP 00:36:17

VO2PROUP 00:36:47

00:36:47
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3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101

Numero Nome

258
1
296
167
429

675
601
778
15
33
570
263
910

908
428
506
1031
108
184
463
134
218
932
937
770
663
31
300
875

845
507
858

26
252

DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA

ABEL CAVALCANTE SERAFIM
EDSON ALEXANDRE DE MELO
CARLOS VITOR NEGRI DA SILVA

JAIR HAROLDO DE ANDRADE
CARRENHO

LUIZ GUSTAVO VIEIRA RIBEIRO
LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MAYER DE CARLOS

ADRIANO LOUREIRO

ALEX DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JULIANO PIRES DE MEDEIROS
DIEGO RAMIRES DE SOUZA

RICARDO DERMIVAL CARDOSO
FERREIRA

RICARDO BUSETTE

GILSON LOURENGO PEREIRA JUNIOR
JEFFERSON BARBOSA DA SILVA
TIAGO LUCIO

RODRIGO ATAIDE DOS SANTOS
CHRISTIAN GOMES DE LIMA

HIGOR ANTONIO BADARO PREMULI
BRUNO ZANELATO DE SOUZA
DANIEL ESCUDERO FERREIRA LEITE
RODRIGO BEZERRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO MERIZIO CRUZ

MATHEUS PORTO GENARO

LUIS FELIPE

ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO GARCIA

RAFAEL CASTILHO

PAULO LUIZ DA SILVA
JEMUEL ROQUE DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE TEODORO
MARTINS

ALAN NEVES KIILL
DENNYS RODRIGUES
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36
40
46
54
48

33
25
a7
46
42
40
38
a7

49
43
45
47
33
41
19
28
25
42
45
45
24
49
32
24

59
49
33

33
53

Fx.Et.
M3640
M3640
M4650
M5155
M4650

M3135
M2125
M4650
M4650
M4145
M3640
M3640
M4650

M4650
M4145
M4145
M4650
M3135
M4145
M1620
M2630
M2125
M4145
M4145
M4145
M2125
M4650
M3135
M2125

M5660
M4650
M3135

M3135
M5155

CI.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ L £

L £ £ £ £ £ £L£L£ZK£T LKL KT L L KL

Equipe

VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP

BAEP

8?BAEP

FELIPE KOGIMA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

DRACENA RUNNERS

PERSONAL DENNYS

Tempo
00:36:52
00:37:00
00:37:11
00:37:38

00:37:45

00:37:50
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:38:01
00:38:19
00:38:19
00:38:33

00:38:34

00:38:48
00:38:52
00:39:02
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:40:01
00:40:34
00:40:37
00:40:54
00:40:58
00:41:20
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:42:00
00:42:10
00:42:11

00:42:23
00:42:55
00:43:24

00:43:32

00:44:28
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3° CORRIDA E CAMINHADA 8° BAEP

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.

102

103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

Numero Nome

844

793
394

142
399

233
1059
696
273

348
884
303
712
386

PAULO LUCIANO DE SOUZA
AMBROSIO

MILTON BARGA RUIZ

GABRIEL CESAR RODRIGUES
SANTANA

CAMARGO

GABRIEL FERNANDO DIOMAZIO
FIGUEIRA

DANILO GUSTAVO VIEIRA MARTINS
VITOR JOSE BAZZO
MARCELO FERNANDES GARCIA

DOUGLAS JUNIOR MARQUES
RODRIGUES

EVERTON UTIDA

RAFAEL SOBRAL DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO JAMARINO SERRAGLIO
MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO JAIME FURLAN
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53

59
29

30
32

52
59
34
41

39
38
39
53
60

Fx.Et.

M5155

M5660
M2630

M2630
M3135

M5155
M5660
M3135
M4145

M3640
M3640
M3640
M5155
M5660

CI.Fx.

SX.

M

<

= Z £ £

= 2 £ £ £

C.

Equipe

VO2PROUP

Tempo

00:44:30

00:45:03
00:45:22

00:45:23
00:46:30

EQUIPE ALEM DO PACE 00:46:40

VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

00:47:24
00:49:12

00:49:32

00:52:32
00:52:35
00:53:06
01:00:47

01:02:57
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